1

11

 $\begin{array}{c} LRBa2132/1 \\ PG:wlj:rs \end{array}$ 

## ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 2, TO SENATE AMENDMENT 1, TO 2003 ASSEMBLY BILL 67

February 5, 2004 - Offered by Representative Berceau.

At the locations indicated, amend the amendment as follows:

(END)

2	<b>1.</b> Page 1, line 2: after that line insert:
3	"1g. Page 2, line 19: delete "make referrals for;".".
4	<b>2.</b> Page 1, line 3: substitute " <b>1m</b> " for " <b>1</b> ".
5	<b>3.</b> Page 2, line 17: after that line insert:
6	"1r. Page 6, line 18: delete "make referrals for;".
7	1s. Page 10, line 6: delete "make referrals for;".
8	1t. Page 12, line 19: delete "make referrals for;".".
9	<b>4.</b> Page 3, line 12: after that line insert:
10	"3m. Page 15, line 6: delete "make referrals for;".".